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The word Sudoku, above, is actually the
abbreviation of “Suuji wa dolkushin ni

kagiru,” meaning “the digits mustbe single”
or “the digits are limited to one occurrence.”

Credie amd solve your
Swdoku mozies o1 FREE.
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Illinois Tech Weekly Athletics Results:

Men's Basketball:
Wednesday, February 24 @ Lincoln Christian L, 82-75

Women's Basketball:
Tuesday, February 23 @ Moody Bible |, 55-38

Men's Volleyball:

Tuesday, February 23 vs. Robert Morris L, 3-1
Friday, February 26 @ Marian L, 3-1

Genevieve Hummel

Friday, March 4 Thursday, March 10 Sunday, March 13

Track and Field Men’s Volleyball Women's Lacrosse
@ Illinois Tech @ Milwaukee Engr. @ Dallas
4p.m. 7 p.m. 11am.

Women's Lacrosse Friday, March 11 Tuesday, March 15
vs. Loras Women'’s Lacrosse Women's Lacrosse
3 p.m. @ Benedictine @ Huntingdon

3 p.m. 3 p.m.

Tuesday, March 8 Saturday, March 12 Wednesday, March 16
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WL ARL ALWAYS  ACCLPTING  SLIPSTICT SUBTISSIONS

Women's Lacrosse Men’s Volleyball Men's Volleyball
@ Concordia @ Fontbonne vs. North Central
7/ p.m. 5p.m. 7 p.m.

CONMCS  CROSSWORDS  PUZILES  POINS
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